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Hello!
Click below for a special video 

message from Ms. Jones & Mr. Jacks!

CMS Video Message
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https://drive.google.com/file/d/1AycX6fr-25IHDrv4_uyJAOXzYEAtmUiU/view?usp=sharing


During this unprecedented time, it is essential for our 
school and families to work together to ensure that 
students receive uninterrupted learning 
opportunities.  We want to encourage everyone to 
commit to working together during this time to 
ensure that our students are learning and 
progressing academically.

The following is a general outline of our school’s plan 
to meet the academic needs of our students during 
this time.

This plan will begin Monday,  April 6. More 
information will be posted on each teacher’s Google 
Classroom by Friday afternoon. 3



CMS Will:

◎ Teachers will provide quality instruction 
and resources to ensure that students are 
learning state content standards.

◎ Teachers and administrators will provide 
open lines of communication with students 
and parents (google classroom, phone calls, 
emails, class dojo, remind, etc.

◎ Teachers and administrators will provide 
help and support to both parents and 
students with academic assignments. 4



Parents Will:

◎ Schedule a block of time (about 2 hour time block) dedicated 
to school work each day.

◎ Ensure that their child completes all assignments (two 
reading assignments each week, two math assignments, one 
science assignment, and one social studies assignment)

◎ Communicate with their child’s teachers/administrators 
regarding concerns and questions.

◎ Ensure their child reads a minimum of 10-20 minutes each 
day.

◎ Work packets will be created each week for students with no 
internet access.  Parents may pick up these packets every 
Monday in front of the school from 11:00-12:00. 5



Students Will:

◎ Check all teachers’ google classroom 
every day for messages and posted 
assignments

◎ Complete all assignments each week

◎ Serve as an advocate and reach out to 
teachers during their scheduled office 
hours  to clarify any misunderstanding 
regarding assignments.
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Contact Information & 
Office Hours
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Administration & Counselor 

Ms. Jones: jjones@tcboe.org 

Mr. Jacks: jjacks@tcboe.org 

Ms. Williamson: michelle.williamson@tcboe.org 
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Chromebook & Technology Contact 
Information:

Office Hours: Monday-Friday 1:00-2:00 p.m.

Ms. Bloodsworth: lbloodsworth@tcboe.org 

Ms. Gable: agable@tcboe.org 
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mailto:lbloodsworth@tcboe.org
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5th Grade Teacher Contact Information & 
Office Hours

Office Hours: Monday-Friday 10:00-11:00 a.m.

Ms. Montgomery: dmontgomery@tcboe.org

Mr. Morris: pmorris@tcboe.org 

Ms. Powell: crystal.powell@tcboe.org 

Ms. Moore: kimberly.moore@tcboe.org 

Ms. Williams alyssa.williams@tcboe.org 
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6th Grade Teacher Contact Information & 
Office Hours

Office Hours: Monday-Friday 1:00-2:00 p.m.

Ms. Craft: alisha.king@tcboe.org 

Ms. Patterson: krista.patterson@tcboe.org 

Ms. Gonzalez: meleah.gonzalez@tcboe.org 

Ms. Lightsey: klightsey@tcboe.org 

Ms. Kennedy: morgan.kennedy@tcboe.org 

Ms. Chick: lchick@tcboe.org 11
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7th Grade Teacher Contact Information & 
Office Hours

Office Hours: Monday-Friday 10:00-11:00 a.m.

Ms. Gay: hannah.gay@tcboe.org

Ms. Warlick: jgwarlick@tcboe.org

Coach Logan: blogan@tcboe.org

Ms. Cosper: dcosper@tcboe.org 

Ms. Ratliff: mratliff@tcboe.org

Coach Maddox: gmaddox@tcboe.org 12
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8th Grade Teacher Contact Information & 
Office Hours

Office Hours: Monday-Friday 10:00-11:00 a.m.

Ms. Elliott: mary.elliott@tcboe.org 

Mr. Mathews: mmathews@tcboe.org 

Ms. Foy: anita.foy@tcboe.org 

Coach Logan: blogan@tcboe.org 

Ms. Ratliff: mratliff@tcboe.org

Ms. Collins: pcollins@tcboe.org 13
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